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Type Date Course Selection Stake Pts Total
Treble 13th 4.00 Loss -4.00 -1.44
19:00 NETHER|Over/Under 2.5 1.30 0-0

LANDS:Eerste |Goals - Over
Divisie: Jong |2.5 Goals
PSV-Jong Ajax
19:00 NETHER|Over/Under 1.5 1.19 3-1
LANDS:Eerste |Goals - Over
Divisie: Jong |1.5 Goals
AZ-Oss
19:45 Parma v |Over/Under 1.5 1.22 2-0
Lecce Goals - Over
1.5 Goals
Double 13th 4.00 Loss -4.00 2.56
17:00 Double Chance 1.44 1-0
CYPRUS:First |- Doxa/Draw
Division:
Paralimni-Doxa
17:05 SAUDI A|Draw no Bet - 1.25 3-1
RABIA:Professi|Al Ahli SC
onal League: Al
Ahli SC-Abha
Single 12th 20:00 Paris St- [Over/Under 3.5 1.62 4.00 Win - 2.48 6.56
G v Monaco Goals - Over
3.5 Goals
Single 12th 19:45 Roma v |Both teams to 1.64 4.00 Win - 2.56 4.08
Juventus Score? - Yes
Single 12th 18:00 Over/Under 2.5 1.85 4.00 Win 0-0 3.40 1.52
SPAIN:Super |Goals - Under
Cup: Real 2.5 Goals
Madrid-Atl.
Madrid
Single 12th 16:30 Aston Man City To 1.55 4.00 Win - 2.20 -1.88
Villa v Man City[Score in Both
Halves - Yes
Treble 11th 3.00 Loss -3.00 -4.08
15:00 Match Odds - 1.17 2-1
NORTHERN |Glentoran
IRELAND:NIFL
Premiership: Gl
entoran-
\Warrenpoint
20:30 PORTU [Match Odds - 1.22
GAL:Primeira [Sporting
Liga: Setubal-
Sporting
17:30 Over/Under 1.5 1.20 0-1
Tottenham v |Goals - Over
Liverpool 1.5 Goals
Double 11th 3.00 Win 2.59 -1.08
12:50 SAUDI A|Double Chance 1.40 2-2
RABIA:Professi|- Al-
onal League: D [Ettifag/Draw
amac-Al-Ettifaq
17:05 SAUDI A|Draw no Bet - 1.33 3-1
RABIA:Professi|Al Hilal
onal League: Al
Hilal-Al Ahli SC
Double 11th 3.00 Loss -3.00 -3.67
19:45 Inter v |Double Chance 1.75
Atalanta - Draw or Away
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
17:00 Lazio v |Over/Under 1.5 1.17 1-0
Napoli Goals - Over
1.5 Goals
Single 10th 21:15 Asian 1.68 4.00 Win 2-4 2.72 -0.67
Moreirense v |Handicap -
Porto Porto 1
Single 10th 19:45 Rennes |Draw no Bet - 1.94 4.00 Win 0-1 3.76 -3.39
v Marseille Marseille
Single 10th 19:00 Benfica v|Asian 1.73 4.00 Loss 2-1 -4.00 -7.15
Aves Handicap -
Benfica 2.25
Double 8th 4.00 Win 2.66 -3.15
20:05 FRANCE|Over/Under 2.5 1.28 6-1
:Coupe de la |Goals - Over
Ligue: Paris 2.5 Goals
SG-St Etienne
17:45 FRANCE|Match Odds - 1.30 3-1
:Coupe dela [Lyon
Ligue: Lyon-
Brest
Double 8th 4.00 Win 2.66 -5.81
20:05 FRANCE|Over/Under 2.5 1.28 6-1
:Coupe de la |Goals - Over
Ligue: Paris 2.5 Goals
SG-St Etienne
17:45 FRANCE|Match Odds - 1.30 3-1
:Coupe dela [Lyon
Ligue: Lyon-
Brest
Treble 7th 3.00 Loss -3.00 -8.47
19:45 ENGLAN|Over/Under 1.5 1.17 3-1
D:National Goals - Over
League South: |1.5 Goals
Billericay-
\Wealdstone
19:45 ENGLAN|Over/Under 1.5 1.25 0-0
D:National Goals - Over
League North: |1.5 Goals
Boston Utd-
Curzon Ashton
19:45 ENGLAN|Over/Under 1.5 1.17 3-1
D:National Goals - Over
League North: |1.5 Goals
Altrincham-
Blyth
Treble 7th 3.00 Win 2.83 -5.47
17:00 SAUDI A|Over/Under 1.5 1.18 3-1
RABIA:Professi|Goals - Over
onal League: Alf1.5 Goals
Hilal-Al Ahli SC
19:45 Over/Under 1.5 1.35 2-0
Doncaster v Goals - Over
Shrewsbury 1.5 Goals
19:45 Over/Under 1.5 1.22 2-1
Hartlepool v Goals - Over
Eastleigh 1.5 Goals
Single 7th 20:00 Man Utd |Man City 1.62 3.00 Win 1-3 1.86 -8.3
v Man City Over/Under 1.5
Goals - Over
1.5 Goals
Double 6th 17:00 Match Odds - 1.50 4.00 Loss - -4.00 -10.16
CYPRUS:First [Anorthosis
Division: Papho
s-Anorthosis
5th 4pt Treble 0.00 Loss - -4.00 -6.16
5th Coupe de 0.00 2-0 0.00 -2.16
France. Nice-
Frejus Saint
Raphael - Nice
3/20
5th Coupe de 0.00 1-3 0.00 -2.16




Type

Date

Course

Selection
France. Dieppe
Angers -
Angers 1/5

Odds

Stake

Res

Pos

Pts

Total

5th

Coupe de
France. Treliss
ac-Marseille -
Marseille
17/100

0.00

1-1

0.00

-2.16

5th

4pt Double

0.00

Loss

-4.00

-2.16

5th

FA Cup. Liverp
ool-Everton -
BTTS Yes 1/2

0.00

1-0

0.00

1.84

5th

FA Cup. Chels
ea-Nottingham
- Over 1.5 3/25

0.00

2-0

0.00

1.84

5th

4pt Double

0.00

Win

2.38

1.84

5th

LalLiga. Real S
ociedad-
Villarreal - Over|
1.51/5

0.00

1-2

0.00

-0.54

5th

Egypt Premier
League. Tanta-
Zamalek - DNB
Zamalek
33/100

0.00

2-3

0.00

-0.54

5th

3pt Treble

0.00

Loss

-3.00

-0.54

5th

Serie A. AS
Roma-Torino -
AS Roma Over
1.51/2

0.00

0-2

0.00

2.46

5th

Laliga. Getafe-
Real Madrid -
Real Madrid
Over 0.5 9/50

0.00

0-3

0.00

2.46

5th

LaLiga.
\Valencia-Eibar
- Valencia
13/20

0.00

0.00

2.46

4th

3pt Double

0.00

Loss

-3.00

2.46

4th

Laliga. Espany
ol-Barcelona -
Barcelona
47/100

0.00

0.00

5.46

4th

LaLiga. Atl.
Madrid-Levante
- Atl. Madrid
27/100

0.00

0.00

5.46

4th

Coupe de
France. Bourg
Peronnas-Lyon
- 3pt Lyon(-1)
67/100

0.00

Win

0-7

2.01

5.46

3rd

Coupe de
France.
Bordeaux-Le
Mans - 4pt
Bordeaux(-1)
17/25

0.00

Win

2.72

3.45

3rd

Laliga. Vallado
lid-Leganes -
2pt Draw 39/20

0.00

Win

2-2

3.90

0.73

3rd

LalLiga. Sevilla-
Ath Bilbao - 3pt
Sevilla 67/100

0.00

Loss

1-1

-3.00

-3.17

2nd

3pt Double

0.00

Win

2.88

-0.17

2nd

Championship.
Derby-Barnsley
- Derby/Draw
41/100

0.00

2-1

0.00

-3.05

2nd

Egypt Premier
League. Zamal

0.00

2-0

0.00

-3.05




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
ek-Aswan SC -
Zamalek
39/100

2nd Premier 0.00 Loss 2-0 -3.00 -3.05
League. Liverp
ool-Sheffield
utd - 3pt Over
2.567/100

2nd Championship. 0.00 Loss 1-0 -2.00 -0.05
Swansea-

Charlton - 2pt
BTTS Yes 4/5

1st 3pt Treble 0.00 Loss - -3.00 1.95

1st Premier 0.00 2-0 0.00 4.95
League.
Arsenal-Man
utd - BTTS
Yes 53/100

1st Premier 0.00 1-1 0.00 4.95
League.
Norwich-
Crystal Palace
-BTTS Yes
9/25

1st Premier 0.00 1-1 0.00 4.95
League. Bright
on-Chelsea -
BTTS Yes
31/50

1st 3pt Double 0.00 Loss - -3.00 4.95

1st Championship. 0.00 1-2 0.00 7.95
Fulham-
Reading -
Fulham Over
1.5 73/100

1st Championship. 0.00 3-1 0.00 7.95
Millwall-Luton -
Millwall Over
1.567/100

1st Championship. 0.00 Win 1-1 7.95 7.95
West Brom-
Leeds - 3pt
Draw 53/20

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2024
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