

**Total Goals Football Master** Proofing for January 2020 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes Visit our website for full information on **Total Goals Football Master**. <u>Total Goals Football Master website</u>

Туре	Date	Course	Selection	Odds	Stake	Res	Pos	Pts	Total
Freble	13th				4.00	Loss		-4.00	-1.44
		LANDS:Eerste Divisie: Jong PSV-Jong Ajax	2.5 Goals	1.30			0-0		
		LANDS:Eerste Divisie: Jong AZ-Oss	1.5 Goals	1.19			3-1		
		19:45 Parma v Lecce	Over/Under 1.5 Goals - Over 1.5 Goals	1.22			2-0		
Double	13th				4.00	Loss		-4.00	2.56
		17:00 CYPRUS:First Division: Paralimni-Doxa	Double Chance - Doxa/Draw	1.44			1-0		
		17:05 SAUDI A RABIA:Professi onal League: Al Ahli SC-Abha	Al Ahli SC	1.25			3-1		
Single	12th	20:00 Paris St- G v Monaco	Over/Under 3.5 Goals - Over 3.5 Goals	1.62	4.00	Win	-	2.48	6.56
Single	12th	19:45 Roma v Juventus	Both teams to Score? - Yes	1.64	4.00	Win	-	2.56	4.08
Single	12th		Over/Under 2.5 Goals - Under 2.5 Goals	1.85	4.00	Win	0-0	3.40	1.52
Single	12th	Villa v Man City	Man City To Score in Both Halves - Yes	1.55	4.00	Win	-	2.20	-1.88
Treble	11th				3.00	Loss		-3.00	-4.08
		15:00 NORTHERN IRELAND:NIFL Premiership: GI entoran- Warrenpoint	Match Odds - Glentoran	1.17			2-1		
		GAL:Primeira Liga: Setubal- Sporting	Match Odds - Sporting	1.22					
			Over/Under 1.5 Goals - Over 1.5 Goals	1.20			0-1		
Double	11th				3.00	Win		2.59	-1.08
		12:50 SAUDI A RABIA:Professi onal League: D amac-Al-Ettifaq	Ettifaq/Draw	1.40			2-2		
		17:05 SAUDI A RABIA:Professi onal League: Al Hilal-Al Ahli SC	Draw no Bet - Al Hilal	1.33			3-1		
Double	11th				3.00	Loss		-3.00	-3.67
		19:45 Inter v	Double Chance	1.75					

Type	Date	Course 17:00 Lazio v Napoli	Selection Over/Under 1.5 Goals - Over	Odds 1.17	Stake	Res	Pos 1-0	Pts	Total
Single	10th	21:15	1.5 Goals Asian	1.68	4.00	Win	2-4	2.72	-0.67
			Handicap - Porto 1						
Single	10th	v Marseille	Draw no Bet - Marseille	1.94	4.00	Win	0-1	3.76	-3.39
Single	10th	19:00 Benfica v Aves	Asian Handicap - Benfica 2.25	1.73	4.00	Loss	2-1	-4.00	-7.15
Double	8th				4.00	Win		2.66	-3.15
		:Coupe de la Ligue: Paris SG-St Etienne	Over/Under 2.5 Goals - Over 2.5 Goals	1.28			6-1		
		17:45 FRANCE :Coupe de la Ligue: Lyon- Brest	Match Odds - Lyon	1.30			3-1		
Double	8th				4.00	Win		2.66	-5.81
		:Coupe de la	Over/Under 2.5 Goals - Over 2.5 Goals	1.28			6-1		
		17:45 FRANCE :Coupe de la Ligue: Lyon- Brest	Match Odds - Lyon	1.30			3-1		
Treble	7th				3.00	Loss		-3.00	-8.47
			Over/Under 1.5 Goals - Over 1.5 Goals	1.17			3-1		
			Over/Under 1.5 Goals - Over 1.5 Goals	1.25			0-0		
		19:45 ENGLAN D:National	Over/Under 1.5 Goals - Over 1.5 Goals	1.17			3-1		
Treble	7th				3.00	Win		2.83	-5.47
		17:00 SAUDI A RABIA:Professi onal League: Al Hilal-Al Ahli SC	1.5 Goals	1.18			3-1		
			Over/Under 1.5 Goals - Over 1.5 Goals	1.35			2-0		
		19:45 Hartlepool v Eastleigh	Over/Under 1.5 Goals - Over 1.5 Goals	1.22			2-1		
Single	7th	20:00 Man Utd v Man City	Man City Over/Under 1.5 Goals - Over 1.5 Goals	1.62	3.00	Win	1-3	1.86	-8.3
Double	6th		Match Odds - Anorthosis	1.50	4.00	Loss	-	-4.00	-10.16
	5th		4pt Treble	0.00		Loss	-	-4.00	-6.16
	5th		Coupe de France. Nice- Frejus Saint Raphael - Nice 3/20	0.00			2-0	0.00	-2.16
	5th		Coupe de	0.00	1		1-3	0.00	-2.16

ype	Date	Course	Selection France. Dieppe Angers -	Odds 	Stake	Res	Pos	Pts	Total
	5th		Angers 1/5 Coupe de France. Treliss ac-Marseille -	0.00			1-1	0.00	-2.16
			Marseille 17/100						
	5th		4pt Double	0.00		Loss	-	-4.00	-2.16
	5th		FA Cup. Liverp ool-Everton - BTTS Yes 1/2	0.00			1-0	0.00	1.84
	5th		FA Cup. Chels ea-Nottingham - Over 1.5 3/25	0.00			2-0	0.00	1.84
	5th		4pt Double	0.00		Win	<u> </u>	2.38	1.84
	5th		LaLiga. Real S ociedad- Villarreal - Over 1.5 1/5	0.00			1-2	0.00	-0.54
	5th		Egypt Premier League. Tanta- Zamalek - DNB Zamalek 33/100				2-3	0.00	-0.54
	5th		3pt Treble	0.00		Loss	-	-3.00	-0.54
	5th		Serie A. AS Roma-Torino - AS Roma Over 1.5 1/2	0.00			0-2	0.00	2.46
	5th		LaLiga. Getafe- Real Madrid - Real Madrid Over 0.5 9/50	0.00			0-3	0.00	2.46
	5th		LaLiga. Valencia-Eibar - Valencia 13/20	0.00			1-0	0.00	2.46
	4th		3pt Double	0.00		Loss	-	-3.00	2.46
	4th		LaLiga. Espany ol-Barcelona - Barcelona 47/100	0.00			2-2	0.00	5.46
	4th		LaLiga. Atl. Madrid-Levante - Atl. Madrid 27/100	0.00			2-1	0.00	5.46
	4th		Coupe de France. Bourg Peronnas-Lyon - 3pt Lyon(-1) 67/100			Win	0-7	2.01	5.46
	3rd		Coupe de France. Bordeaux-Le Mans - 4pt Bordeaux(-1) 17/25	0.00		Win	2-0	2.72	3.45
	3rd		LaLiga. Vallado lid-Leganes - 2pt Draw 39/20			Win	2-2	3.90	0.73
	3rd		LaLiga. Sevilla- Ath Bilbao - 3pt Sevilla 67/100	0.00		Loss	1-1	-3.00	-3.17
	2nd		3pt Double	0.00		Win	-	2.88	-0.17
	2nd		Championship. Derby-Barnsley - Derby/Draw 41/100	0.00			2-1	0.00	-3.05
	2nd		Egypt Premier League. Zamal	0.00			2-0	0.00	-3.05

Туре	Date	Course	Selection	Odds	Stake	Res	Pos	Pts	Total
			ek-Aswan SC - Zamalek 39/100						
	2nd		Premier League. Liverp ool-Sheffield Utd - 3pt Over 2.5 67/100	0.00		Loss	2-0	-3.00	-3.05
	2nd		Championship. Swansea- Charlton - 2pt BTTS Yes 4/5	0.00		Loss	1-0	-2.00	-0.05
	1st		3pt Treble	0.00		Loss	-	-3.00	1.95
	1st		Premier League. Arsenal-Man Utd - BTTS Yes 53/100	0.00			2-0	0.00	4.95
	1st		Premier League. Norwich- Crystal Palace - BTTS Yes 9/25	0.00			1-1	0.00	4.95
	1st		Premier League. Bright on-Chelsea - BTTS Yes 31/50	0.00			1-1	0.00	4.95
	1st		3pt Double	0.00		Loss	-	-3.00	4.95
	1st		Championship. Fulham- Reading - Fulham Over 1.5 73/100	0.00			1-2	0.00	7.95
	1st		Championship. Millwall-Luton - Millwall Over 1.5 67/100	0.00			3-1	0.00	7.95
	1st		Championship. West Brom- Leeds - 3pt Draw 53/20	0.00		Win	1-1	7.95	7.95

## Unless specified elsewhere:

- Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
- All place bets use industry standard place conditions
- Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services. Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life. All information correct at time of publication.

© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2024